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Hunan Jiacheng renewable energy Company Ltd.
Solar off-grid system
太阳能离网系统

Application:

Tour, nomads, families, island, none or short of electricity area,Satellite Ground Stations,

weather stations, forest fire stations, Border-guard Stations, etc.
用途：

太阳能供电系统是针对户外旅游、广大农牧地区散住户；无常规电源保障的偏远小集体；流动性高的野外工作单位以及无电、缺电地区的定居户、卫星地面站、气象站、森林防火局、边防站等专门设计、生产的产品。
The configuration is designed base on the daily solar radition as 5.5 hours.The "Max Power Supply Capacity" is for your reference.If you can not find the model which you are looking for here, please contact us. We will design it according to your requirements.
该太阳能离网系统配置是基于每日太阳能辐射时长5.5小时来设计的。“最大供电能力”仅供参考。如果所列没有您需要的型号，请联系我们。我们可以根据您的要求做出设计方案。
Please provide us following information to help us to design the most cost performance solar power system for you:
1.Which city will the system be used in ?
2.How much is the rated output power?
3.What kinds of electric appliances need the power, how many hours per day for each?
4.What's the output voltage?
5.Do you have any other requirements?
为了方便我们为您设计出性价比最合适的太阳能供电系统，烦请提供如下信息：
1、 系统将应用于那座城市？

2、 额定输出功率是多少？

3、 负载情况：使用何种电器每日各工作多少小时？

4、 输出电压是多少？

5、 您的其他要求？

Project Information:            
项目信息：

Your country:                                                             city:                     

您所在的国家和地区：

Continuous cloudy and rainy days: 3~5
持续阴雨天数：3~5天

Pls make a list for ALL the Loads that will be powered by this solar system as following example. We will design & quote the system accordingly，thank you for your cooperation.
	No
	Load name
	Watt of load
	quantity
	Working hours per day
	Load working voltage
	DC/AC

	For example
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	pc
	400
	1
	12
	220
	Ac

	2
	monitor
	100
	1
	12
	220
	ac

	3
	laptop
	100
	1
	6
	220
	ac

	4
	Printer laser
	200
	1
	1
	220
	ac

	5
	lamps
	300
	1
	10
	220
	ac

	6
	Audio system
	100
	1
	12
	220
	Ac

	7
	climatizor
	800
	1
	4
	220
	ac

	8
	Other
	100
	1
	6
	220
	ac

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	


请按如下格式制作一份太阳能系统所需供电的负载的用电情况的清单，我们将据此为您报价和设计。谢谢您的合作！
	序号
	负载名称
	负载功率
	数量
	每日工作时间
	负载工作电压
	直流电/交流电

	范例
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	电脑
	400
	1
	12
	220
	交流电

	2
	监视器
	100
	1
	12
	220
	交流电

	3
	笔记本
	100
	1
	6
	220
	交流电

	4
	打印机
	200
	1
	1
	220
	交流电

	5
	灯
	300
	1
	10
	220
	交流电

	6
	音频系统
	100
	1
	12
	220
	交流电

	7
	空调
	800
	1
	4
	220
	交流电

	8
	其他
	100
	1
	6
	220
	交流电

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	


湖南佳成新能源科技发展有限公司

工厂地址：湖南省岳阳市岳阳楼区湖南韶峰岳阳建材有限公司206栋
销售电话：13030565609陆明

邮箱：hnjcsolar@126.com         

公司网址：http://www.hnjcsolar.com/
